
# Numero Faltas MinT1 MinT2 MinT3 MinT4 MinT5 MinT6 MinT7 MinT8 MinT9 MinT10 MinT11 MinT12 Média TPC1

1 20192214 2 40 80 20 80 20 80 20 60 60 40 0 80 48 60

2 20212881 0 100 60 60 80 40 60 60 80 60 60 80 100 70 90

3 20212882 0 60 40 60 80 60 60 20 60 60 40 80 100 60 75

4 20212889 0 80 80 80 80 40 60 60 40 100 60 60 80 68 95

5 20212891 3 60 80 60 80 80 40 40 0 80 80 100 0 58 100

6 20202487 2 40 100 100 100 60 80 20 60 40 60 100 80 70 100

7 20212892 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 20185957 4 40 80 60 80 0 80 20 80 0 80 100 0 52 90

9 20192227 1 60 40 100 100 20 80 60 60 80 60 100 60 68 75

10 20212894 3 80 60 40 80 0 40 20 0 40 60 20 80 43 60

11 20212897 0 60 40 20 60 20 40 40 40 80 20 20 80 43 90

12 20212898 1 60 60 100 60 100 80 40 100 20 60 80 80 70 75

13 20185392 2 60 60 20 60 20 0 20 60 60 40 20 80 42 90

14 20181723 2 80 80 100 100 20 80 40 60 80 100 100 80 77 75

15 20202499 0 60 100 80 100 20 80 80 40 60 80 100 100 75 75

16 20212906 1 0 60 80 60 60 80 20 100 80 80 100 100 68 100

17 20212902 5 100 80 0 0 0 60 60 0 100 80 60 0 45 90

18 20202476 0 80 100 80 100 60 60 80 40 80 80 80 100 78 65

19 20202490 0 80 100 80 100 20 80 80 60 40 60 100 60 72 100

20 20171870 4 80 80 60 40 80 40 0 40 0 80 100 80 57 50

21 20203129 1 60 80 100 100 40 80 20 80 60 40 80 100 70 75

22 20212913 2 80 80 40 60 40 80 20 100 60 80 80 80 67 75

23 20202504 0 80 100 80 100 40 80 40 100 40 60 100 80 75 100

24 20212916 1 40 100 20 60 80 80 60 40 40 80 100 80 65 65

25 20212917 0 40 80 60 80 60 80 20 40 20 80 100 100 63 100

26 20202489 4 100 80 80 60 60 60 80 0 80 60 0 100 69 100

27 20212918 1 60 80 60 80 60 80 60 80 80 60 60 100 72 95

28 20212921 0 80 80 40 40 20 80 0 40 60 60 40 40 48 65

29 20202503 0 80 100 100 100 40 80 40 60 40 60 100 80 73 90


